

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1011282	Story White Grape & Elderflower Sparkling Fruit Presse	750	ml

Ingredients

water, white grape juice from concentrate (4.8%), sugar, chicory extract, elderflower extract, natural flavourings, citric acid, sucralose

For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
23	0	0	4.9	3.3	0	0	1.4	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	TRUE	TRUE	FALSE

VHCode	ProductName	WeightNET	Symbol
004600	Grate Britain All British Stilton Crackers in Pouch	45	g

Ingredients
Wheat Flour, Long Clawson Blue Stilton® (34%) (milk), Autolysed Yeast, Palm / Rapeseed Oils, Sea Salt, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate).

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
456	16.8	9.5	55.8	1.2	19.1	4.3	0	0

Allergen: Celery & Products Thereof	Allergen: Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Allergen: Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Allergen: Egg & Products Thereof	Allergen: Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Allergen: Lupin & Products Thereof	Allergen: Milk & Products Thereof	Allergen: Molluscs & Products Thereof	Allergen: Mustard & Products Thereof	Allergen: Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	TRUE
Allergen: Peanuts & Products Thereof	Allergen: Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Allergen: Soybeans & Products Thereof	Allergen: Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE

VHCode	ProductName	WeightNET	Symbol
006920	Radfords Handmade West Country Vanilla Fudge Grab Bag	85	g

Ingredients
Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Full Fat Condensed Milk, Palm Oil, Vanilla Flavouring.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
439	11.6	5.7	83.3	69.9	0.9	0	0	0

Allergen: Celery & Products Thereof	Allergen: Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Allergen: Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Allergen: Egg & Products Thereof	Allergen: Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Allergen: Lupin & Products Thereof	Allergen: Milk & Products Thereof	Allergen: Molluscs & Products Thereof	Allergen: Mustard & Products Thereof	Allergen: Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	TRUE
Allergen: Peanuts & Products Thereof	Allergen: Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Allergen: Soybeans & Products Thereof	Allergen: Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1013071	The Dormen Japanese Rice Crackers in Hex Jar	40	g

Ingredients

Rice crackers (80%), [Rice (92%), Soy Sauce (Water, Soy, Wheat, Salt), Sugar, Maltodextrin, Salt, Seaweed, Chilli Powder], Chilli Crackers (20%), [Rice (41%), Palm Oil, Sugar, Tapioca Starch, Soy Sauce (Water, Soy, Wheat, Salt), Salt, Garlic Powder, Maltodextrin, Capsicum Extract, Licorice Powder, Flavour Enhancers (Sodium Guanylate, Sodium Inosinate), Colour (Paprika Extract)].

For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
423	8.3	3.5	79	4.7	7.3	1.28	6.8	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	TRUE	TRUE	TRUE

VHCode	ProductName	WeightNET	Symbol
1013925	Moore's Barley & Oat Crumble with Milk Chocolate Chunks	160	g

Ingredients
Vegetable Margarine (Palm Oil [from a sustainable source], Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt), Milk Chocolate Chunks (15%) (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder [Milk], Skimmed Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Jumbo Oats (13%), Soft Brown Sugar, Barley Flour (11%), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamin), Barley Flakes (7%), Oat Flakes (4%), Natural Vanilla Extract.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturated(s(g))	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
545	32.3	8.6	56.5	24.7	7.1	0.6	0	0

Allergen: Celery & Products Thereof	Allergen: Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Allergen: Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Allergen: Egg & Products Thereof	Allergen: Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Allergen: Lupin & Products Thereof	Allergen: Milk & Products Thereof	Allergen: Molluscs & Products Thereof	Allergen: Mustard & Products Thereof	Allergen: Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Allergen: Peanuts & Products Thereof	Allergen: Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Allergen: Soybeans & Products Thereof	Allergen: Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	

Vegetarian	Vegan	AlcoholFree	ArtificialFree
TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE

VHCode	ProductName	WeightNET	Symbol
1012691	Mighty Fine Milk Chocolate Honeycomb Bar	30	g

Ingredients
Honeycomb (61%) - Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Honey (4%), Raising agent: Sodium Bicarbonate, Rice Flour; Milk Chocolate (39%) - Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
437	11.3	6.86	81.9	61.3	2.42	0.39	0.9	0

Allergen: Celery & Products Thereof	Allergen: Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Allergen: Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Allergen: Egg & Products Thereof	Allergen: Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Allergen: Lupin & Products Thereof	Allergen: Milk & Products Thereof	Allergen: Molluscs & Products Thereof	Allergen: Mustard & Products Thereof	Allergen: Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Allergen: Peanuts & Products Thereof	Allergen: Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Allergen: Soybeans & Products Thereof	Allergen: Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	

Vegetarian	Vegan	AlcoholFree	ArtificialFree
TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE